Home » Boston Scientific » Boston Scientific OPTICROSSTM 6 Coron POLARIS Multi Modality Guidance
System User Guide
Contents
1  Boston Scientific OPTICROSSTM 6 Coron POLARIS Multi Modality Guidance
System
2  SYSTEM OVERVIEW
3 IVUS SET-UP AND WORKFLOW
4 SOFTWARE OVERVIEW

Ensure the MDU5 PLUS Motor Drive is all the way proximal before starting pullback and start over.
*Only applicable with utilization of Automatic Pullback Sled
ORDERING INFORMATION
DESCRIPTION REF/CATALOG NO. ORDER NUMBER (GTIN)
iLab™ System (Cart Version) H749ILAB120C2710 08714729847885
OptiCross™18 IVUS Catheter H7493932800180 08714729904366
MDU5+ Motor Drive H749MDU5PLUS0 08714729842279
MDU5+ Sterile Bag H749MDU5PLUSBAG0 08714729842255
Sterile Pullback Sled H749A70200 08714729228684
Sterile Sled Bag H749A70170 08714729263074
Necessary Equipment
iLab™ POLARIS Multi-Modality Guidance System (Integrated or Mobile)
MDU5 PLUS™ Motor Drive
Automatic Pullback Sled (optional)